
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00364 Robert Bree bbree@sealandcontractors.com (704) 522-1102

Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Howard King Admin@kingelectricinc.com (910) 483-4627
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Frank Blythe stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Dena Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 310-4573
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225

DJ00367 Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Robert Bree bbree@sealandcontractors.com (704) 522-1102
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Dena Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 310-4573
Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315
Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234
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